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IDAHO WINE

COMMISSION

Idaho Wine Commission Annual Meeting

The 17" Floor - 8" & Main Building, Boise ID

February 14-16,2017

Tuesday, February 14,2017

8:00-8:30am
8:30-11:30am

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-5:00pm

Vintage Tasting Check-in

2016 Vintage Tasting (For winemakers & vineyard owners only)
Moderators: Mike Williamson &

Current Release Tasting (For tasting room & winery staff)
Moderator: Eric Degerman

Lunch

Idaho Wine Commission Year in Review - IWC
Distinguished Member of the Year Award
Scholarship Recipient Presentation

Tasting Room Training
Tim Gaiser

Wednesday, February 15,2017

7:45-8:15am
8:15-9:00am

9:05-10:30pm

10:30-10:45am

10:45-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-2:15pm

Registration

Legislative Update
Roger Batt

WineAmerica Update
Tara Good

Control Tasting - Brett
Thomas Henick-Kling

Break

Filtration
Bob Bertheau

Lunch
BSU Grant Update

Powdery Mildew
Michelle Moyer

Break



2:15-3:45pm

3:45-4:45pm

5:00pm

Barrel Seminar with tasting
Barrel & Barrel Alternatives

Media Relations 102
Eric Degerman, Andy Perdue

Industry Reception

Thursday, February 16,2017

8:00-8:15am
8:15-9:00am

9:00-10:30am

10:30-10:45am
10:45-11:30am

11:30-12:30pm
12:30-3:30pm

Registration

Vineyard Cooperative Update
Meredith Smith

Vineyard Design & Establishment
Patty Skinkis

Break

Climatology Report

Greg Jones

Lunch

Workers Protection Standards Training
Idaho Department of Agriculture



